SQ.MTRS, TOTAL 
ADMEASURING 75 SQ.MTRS. 
OF CITY SURVEY WORD- 
KHADIA-3, TALUKA CITY IN 
THE DISTRICT OF 
AHMADABAD AND 
REGISTRATION SUB 
DISTRICT OF AHMADABAD -1 
(CITY ZONE) 

INR  2517260.70 
as on 31st July 2021 

DEMAND NOTICE 

DATE 28th July 2021 

INR 32,00,000/- 

(Rupees Thirty 

Two Lakh Only) 

11:00 A.M. 

TO 01.00 

P.M. ON  

26-05-2023  

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT 10% 

INR 3,20,000/- 

(Rupees Three 

Lakh Twenty 

Thousand Only). 

BID INCREMENT 

AMOUNT 

50,000/- (ONLY) 

https://www.bankeauctions.com/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PUBLIC AUCTION 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.